

Discount My Flights Finds Lowest Airfares for Americans - Flight Deals Website Now Live in the U.S.

Discount My Flights Group Inc. has launched its first flight deals search tool designed specifically for the American traveler.

WALNUT, CALIFORNIA, USA, August 20, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Discount My Flights</u> Group Inc. has launched its first flight deals search tool designed specifically for the American traveler. From its website at DiscountMyFlights.com, budget-conscious travelers will now have a US-based flight aggregating search tool to find the lowest fares and the best flight deals online. The U.S. expansion follows successful launches in international markets including Canada, the United Kingdom, and Australia.

DiscountMyFlights.com searches over 400 international airlines and over five million flight deals daily to bring online travel searchers the best deals available for thousands of domestic and international destinations. The U.S. site also features interactive maps, detailed route information, as well as suggested variations on other popular routes to and from your originating city.

<u>Discount My Flights</u> Group Marketing Director, Don Power, says that with an improving U.S. economy more and more Americans are taking the opportunity to travel. "Our U.S. based search tool allows American travelers' budgets to go much further because we specialize in discount airfares specifically for Americans – often finding deals at up to 67% off the regular price."

About **Discount My Flights**

Discount My Flights was founded in 2015 with the goal of helping American travelers find the best flight deals available anywhere. Discount My Flights works with hundreds of partners including travel agencies, airlines and global distribution systems to compile a complete list of all flight options for every route possible.

For additional information on Discount My Flights, visit https://www.discountmyflights.com

Contact Information Don Power Discount My Flights Email: don@discountmyflights.com Website: <u>https://www.discountmyflights.com</u>

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1KxNcVJ

Don Power Discount My Flights 8665986543 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.